ABOX-E7DL
High performance industrial box computer
Intel 6/7th Core i7/i5/i3 Desktop multi-core processors, with PCIe and MXM expansion
Specification
V2.0
Key features:
u Support Intel® 6th /7th Core™ i7/i5/i3 desktop multicore processors;
u Q170 industrial chipset;

                                                                                  ABOX-E7DL Specs
TAICENN Technology 4 | 4  www.taicenn.com
Ordering Information
ABOX-E7DL-61 Intel Skylake i3-6100TE/1*DVI-D/1*DP/1*VGA/2*RJ45/6*USB/4*RS232/DC/Mic In/Line-Out
ABOX-E7DL-62 Intel Skylake i5-6200TE/1*DVI-D/1*DP/1*VGA/2*RJ45/6*USB/4*RS232/DC/Mic In/Line-Out
ABOX-E7DL-63 Intel Skylake i7-6500TE/1*DVI-D/1*DP/1*VGA/2*RJ45/6*USB/4*RS232/DC/Mic In/Line-Out
ABOX-E7DL-71 Intel Kabylake i3-7100TE/1*DVI-D/1*DP/1*VGA/2*RJ45/6*USB/4*RS232/DC/Mic In/Line-Out
ABOX-E7DL-72 Intel Kabylake i5-7200TE/1*DVI-D/1*DP/1*VGA/2*RJ45/6*USB/4*RS232/DC/Mic In/Line-Out
ABOX-E7DL-73 Intel Kabylake i7-7500TE/1*DVI-D/1*DP/1*VGA/2*RJ45/6*USB/4*RS232/DC/Mic In/Line-Out
Memory DDR4L 4G/8G/16G/32GB
Storage SSD: 32GB/64GB/128GB/256GB/512GB/1TB
HDD: 500GB/1TB
Wireless module Wifi: 802.11b/g/n Mini PCIe 150M